Name

Mona Bird

Ron & Char Forrest
Rhonda Ostheimer
Carla Rospert
Linda Salmons
Amy & Rich Shafer
Becky Stoll

Rita Wiles

Month

Jan.
Feb.
Mar.
April
May
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Sacristan List & Schedule

Phone Number

419-499-3194
614-582-8479
419-499-2340
419-499-4336
419-366-7778
419-499-4568
419-499-4451
440-474-3277

4:00 p.m.

Carla Rospert
Linda Salmons
Amy & Rich Shafer
Becky Stoll

Carla Rospert
Linda Salmons

6:00 p.m.

Amy & Rich Shafer
Becky Stoll

Carla Rospert
Linda Salmons
Amy & Rich Shafer
Becky Stoll

2020-2021

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

Any

8:00 a.m.

48&6p.m.

48&6p.m.
48&6p.m.

Mass Preference

8:00 a.m.

Linda Salmons

Rita Wiles

Mona Bird

Rhonda Ostheimer
Ron Forrest

Rita Wiles

Rhonda Ostheimer
Mona Bird

Linda Salmons

Rita Wiles

Ron Forrest
Rhonda Ostheimer

If you have any questions please contact me at: Isalmons@roadrunner.com or
Isalmons@neohio.twcbc.com; you can also call me at 419-588-2601 or 419-366-7778. My

sincere thanks for all your dedication to St. Anthony’s.

e Sacristans responsibilities include:

o Setting up Credence table

o Turning on sound system and lights
o Turn on camera in hall and in back of church

(Servers will light the candles in church)
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